

B.J. DUPLEX BOARDS LIMITED

Regd. Office: H. No. 83, 3rd Floor, Chawri Bazar, Delhi-110006 Ph.: 011-42141100, 011-30251171, sbj@anandpulp.com CIN: L21090DL1995PLC066281

19th May, 2018

The Secretary
BSE Limited
The Stock Exchange, Mumbai
Corporate Relationship Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400001

Ref: Scrip Code-531647—BJ Duplex Boards Limited

SUB: Intimation under Regulation 47 of SEBI Listing Regulation 2015

Dear Sir,

In pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Please find enclosed copies of notice of Board Meeting to consider and take on record the Audited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended March 31, 2018 published in newspapers viz. Financial Express (English Newspaper) & Haribhoomi (Hindi Newspaper) on Saturday, 19th May, 2018.

This is for your information and record.

Please acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For BJ Duplex Board Limited

Divest Kunar Yadav Complianc Officer & Company Secretary

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

NOTICE is hereby given that the Share Cer following details have been reported lost/s issue of duplicate certificate in respect th Company/Registrar at 366 Sultanpur, M

SI. No.	Folio No.	Name	C€a Road N3347.
1.	R000201	KARISHAN KUMAR NARULA	65 com, 13 d.com
2.	K00548	KAMLA BEN & RATI LAL GANDHI	52 1348ad with

The company hereby invites claims or objecti LODR) duplicate share certificates within the period hereby publication of this notice. In case no claims/ objeting of period the company shall be free to issue du held at For & On be ay 28th

Place- New Delhi Date- May 18, 2018



JUBILANT LIFE

CIN: L24116UP1978PL remain Registered Office: Bha for the District-Amroha, - 24422 1018 to Email Id: investors@jublicon the Phone: +91-5924-2523 //www.

audited

for the March

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARING also

Notice is hereby given that the following ecom & Life Sciences Limited is reported to have Life Sciences Limited is reported to have Limited holder/claimant thereof has applied for issueshwaha in lieu thereof.

Sr.	Name	Certificate	rector)	
No.	Folio No.	No.	Fro	
1	SHRIDHAR PRASAD BALUNI - 12337	206989	13919 _{sunt}	

Any person(s) who has/have any claim certificates should lodge such claim(s) in 11. Transfer Agent, M/s. Alankit Assignments Jhandewalan Extn., New Delhi 110055, Tel Fax: +91-11-41543474 within 15 days of p which no claim shall be entertained and theeting of shall proceed to issue duplicate shares cerany wil at 04.00

Place: Noida Dated: May 18, 2018

U. P. HOTELSI on the

CIN: L55101DL1961PLC and on Regd. Office: 1101, Surya Kiran, 19, Kasturba Gite at Phone: 011-23722596-8, Fax: (Email: clarkssuryakiran@yahoo.co.in, Web Board

NOTICE lia Ltd

JUBIjompany

01 inte

n record

quarter

1, 2018

We wish to intimate you that pursuant to Regulatio Sd/-Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and DisciNarula) 2015, the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Com^{lirector} inter alia to consider and approve the audited financial 0003629 ended 31.03.2018, financial results for the quarters

31.12.2017 & 31.03.2018 and consideration of paymen ITED The notice is also available on the website of the Stockvaji and on the website of the Company at www.hotelclarks.10027

Place: New Delhi Date: 18.05.2018

Prakash Chandom

For 15

THE DEBTS RECOVERYed with *(9/2-A, Panna Lal Road, Allahabac 2015. it

(Area of jurisdiction-part of Ut_{30ard} of Summons for filing Reply & Appearance but to be (Summons to Defendant Under Section 19(300 P.M. due to Bank and Financial Institutions Act, 19ten, New of the Debts Recovery Tribunal (Procedure Rule, inter

S. No.	Original Application No	Date of Summons	United Bank of Indeer and Suant to M/s Raj Ventures aramed in
1.	685 & Year 2017	13-04-2018	To , Insider 1. M/s Raj Ventures, a Trading office at 21/57,Fre pmpany, though its partner-2018 to

B J DUPLEX BOARDS LIMITED

REG. OFF.: H. NO. 83, 3RD FLOOR CHAWRI BAZAR, DELHI-110 006 CIN: L21090DL1995PLC066281 E-MAIL: sbi@anandpulp.com NOTICE

In Compliance of Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, it is hereby informed that a meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, 30th May, 2018 at 05:00 P.M. at the registered office of the Company situated at H. No. 83, 3rd Floor, Chawri Bazar, Delhi -110006, to consider and approve, inter-alia, the Audited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the fourth quarter and financial year ended 31° March. 2018.

Co Ma^W

St 2018

In this connection, kindly note that pursuant to the Company's Code of Conduct framed in accordance with SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 ('the code'), Trading Window for dealing in shares of the Company, for persons specified under the Code, shall remain closed from Monday, 21st May, 2018 to Friday, 01st June, 2018 (both days inclusive).

The said Notice may be accessed on the Company's website at http://www.bjduplexboard.com and may also be accessed on the Stock Exchange at https://www.bseindia.com.

By Order of the Board

For B J Duplex Boards Limited

Place: Palls: Dinesh Kumar Yadav Place : Delhi Compliance Officer & Company Secretary

> **BRISK SERVICES LIMITED** Registered Office: SF-28, Devika Tower 6, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019 Website: www.briskservices.co.in Email id: brisk1983@gmail.com Phone: 011 - 4367 5500, CIN: L74140DL1983PLC016646

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Reg. 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 that the meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, 29th Day of May, 2018 at 01:00 P.M. at the Registered Office of the company, to consider inter alia, approve the Audited Chendelose Einsprick Populs of Standalone Financial Results of the Company along with Audit Report for the yearended on 31st March, 2018.

NOTICE

For more details, please see the notice available on the website www.briskservices.co.in and on the website of the Stock Exchange at

For BRISK SERVICES LIMITED Sd/

(Sipendra Kumar) Whole Time Director Place: New Delhi DIN: 06909279 Date: 18.05.2018

Item/Specifications

lowing item:-

DIP/J-777

Sr.

SCOOTERS INDIA LIMITED

GD. OFFICE: GPO Post Bag No. 23, Sarojini Nagar, Lucknow-226 008 Phone NO.: (0522) 2476242, CIN: L25111UP1972GOI003599

NOTICE

g of M/s Scooters India Limited (SIL) will be held on y 29, 2018 at 11:00 A.M. in the Board Room of Pulia Limited at Lucknow, to inter-alia consider and an udited financial results for quarter and year ended at Re 018 pursuant to Regulation 47(1) read with Regulation Merities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations Cae Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

By order of the Board For Scooters India Limited

R. Sreenivasulu Chairman & Managing Director

यन बैंक (S) Union Bank

Arya Samaj Road, Karol Bagh, Delhi — 110005

SCHEDULE 6 {RULE-8(1)} SSION NOTICE (For immovable property)

indersigned being the authorised officer of Union Bank Bagh Branch situated at 10184, Arya Samaj Road, ew Delhi — 110005 [India] under the Securitization and of Financial Assets and Enforcement Security Interest 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 nd notice Ref No. ADV/I&D/2017 dated 13-03-2017 on Bank of India calling upon the Borrower Mrs. Indu Bala h.Paras Ram (Applicant) Sh.Deepak Kumar Malhotra Ram (Co-Application) & Smt. Ruchi Malhotra W/o Sh. r Malhotra to repay the amount mentioned in the notice 57,188.00 (Rupees One Crore Eleven Lacs Fifty Seven Hundred Eighty Eight Only) along with Interest @ of interest from 01-03-2017 with monthly rests within 60 ate of receipt of the said notice.

ower & guarantors having failed to repay the amount, y given to the borrower/guarantors and the public in undersigned has taken actual physical possession of the bed herein below in exercise of powers conferred on ection 13(4) read with rule 8 of the said rules on 06th day The borrower/guarantors in particular and the public in 20 by cautioned not to deal with the property and any ge property will be subject to the charge of Union Bank of amentioned amounts and interest thereon.

attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured

TION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

wroof rights in part of built up property bearing no.WZ-23/9, 131 sq. Yrds, out of Khasra No.47, situated in the Abadi f Village Budella, New Delhi-110018

-2018

(AUTHORISED OFFICER) UNION BANK OF INDIA

d-Swift Laboratories Ltd.

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTING A. OH.: SCO 850, Shivalik Enclave, NAC Manimajra, Chandigarh. 160101
TRANS
CIN No.1.24232CH1995PLC015553

NOTICE

For and on behalf of Governor of J held on Saturday, 09th June, 2018 at 10.30 A.M. at PHD leviles flowers the state of the ommerce and Industry, PHD House, Sector 31A, ansact the business as set out in the notice calling EGM.

EGM has been sent by electronic mode and physical copy een sent to those members who have not registered their e Supply of ISI marked Stable Bleach Company or Depository Participant(s). The Company has powder Grade-I conforming to IS 19d the dispatch of notice calling EGM both physically as well 1989 with upto date amendments

Bid documents can be seen at and doing EGM is also available on the Company's website bs.com). Members may also download the notice from the ite or may request for a copy of the same by writing to the

याणा-पंजाब हरिभूमि

संबा स बच रह है। राज्यास यह जानसूच्या निर्माण जाता है। यदि आप अतिम निपटार के लिए तय की गयी तिथि 06 जुलाई

2018 को मामले का बचाव नहीं करेंगे तो इसकी एकतरफा

खुनवाई की जाएगी तथा फैसला ले लिया जाएगा। भेरे हस्ताबर एवं न्यायालय की नुहर के जधीन दि 01 मई 2018

अमरिदर का एकम्श्त

नाबालिग भी काबू

बंबाला। हसनपुर में वीरवार की ई सास-बहू की हत्या के मामले में लिस ने नाबालिंग युवक को भी जबू किया है। शुक्रवार को मुख्य त्यारोपी हरीश को शुक्रवार को थानीय अदालत में पेश किया गया। पदालत ने उसे तीन दिन के पुलिस त्मांड पर भेज दिया। इसी मामले में इस्फतार किए गए दूसरे नाबालिंग त्यारे को अम्बाला की जुवेनाइल ोर्ट में पेश किया गया जहाँ से उसे शलगृह में भेज दिया है। बता दें कि भरायणगढ़ क्षेत्र के गांव हसनपुर में बनोद कुमार जो पेशे से सरकारी शक्षक हैं, ने गांव के बाहर मकान क्षेनाया हुआ है। इस मकान में विनोद अमार के साथ उसकी पत्नी सुमन ध्या माता राजबाला व पुत्री निधि हुंथा पुत्र आशीष के साथ-साथ यूपी. धासी एक नौकर भी रह रहा था। व्छले लगभग छः माह से नौकरी र रखे गए इस नौकर के जिम्मे घर ा लगभग सारा काम था। वीरवार ो सुबह जब विनोद कुमार अपने कूल चला गया था और उसकी जी कॉलेज तथा पुत्र किसी काम से र से बाहर चला गया था तो उक्त कर हरीश ने राजबाला व सुमन में कस्सी से बुरी तरह काट कर नका कत्ल कर दिया था। दोनों गशों को एक ही कमरे में बन्द कर स नौकर ने खून से सने अपने पड़े बदले और घर में जमकर टपाट करने के बाद मौके से फरार गया था जिससे यमुनानगर के तवे स्टेशन से गिरफतार कर लिया या था।

हरिमूमि न्यूग 🕪 🏻

हरियाणा विद्यालय शिक्षा बोर्ड ने कक्षा का रिजल्ट घोषित कर दिय छात्रों ने शहरी को पछाड़ दिया। 64.75%, जबिक शहरी छात्र 62 हुए। प्रदेश में बेटियां एक बार हि-mail: info@cpil.com, Website: www.cpil.com परीक्षा परिणाम 63.84 प्रतिशत साल की तुलना में 1.34 प्रतिश न शरा। वाइएक स्तूरण क नवान है कि अन्य बातों के अलावा 31 मार्च 2018 को समाप्त नगर के सरकारी स्कूल की छात्र तिमाही और वित्तीव वर्ष हेतु अंकेशित वित्तीव परिणाम दूसरे स्थान पर 489 अंक के स्अनुमोहत करने के लिये में चन्न प्रभु इंटरनेशनल स्वीटी व जींद की गुरमीत रही। तिरिलामेंड के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक मंगलवार 29 की छात्रा निशु ने 488 अंक मंगलवार 29 का बालाव में आयोजित की जाएगी। अध्यक्ष डॉ. जगबीर सिंह व बोर्च इस सूचना की जानकारी बीएसई लिमिटेड की खड़गटा ने यह जानकारी दी। 12गेयर सूचीकृत है तथा कम्पनी के वेबसाइट अथान के उन्हां कम्पनी के 2,22,388 परीक्षार्थी बैठे थे, जिन्म्भ्राभ्यात्मार में वेबसाइट अथान के वेबसाइट के वेबसाइट अथान क उत्तीर्ण हुए एवं 49,163 परीक्षार्थिं आई है। वहीं 31,252 परीक्षार्थी फे

चन्द्र प्रभु इंटरनेशनल लिमिटेड CIN: L51909DL1984PLC019441 पंजी. कार्यालय : 14, रानी झांसी रोड,

मुहर

स्वना

सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लीगेशंस एवं डिस्क्लोजर संकाय में पहले स्थान पर 491 अं के होली चाईल्ड स्कूल के नवीन है कि अन्य बातों के अलावा 31 मार्च 2018 को समाप्त

बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार चन्द्र प्रभु इंटरनेशनल लिमिटेड हस्ता/-(आकाश जैन) वान : नई दिल्ली संयुक्त प्रबंध निदेशक

डीआईएन-00049303

B J DUPLEX BOARDS LIMITED

REG. OFF.: H. NO. 83, 3rd FLOOR, CHAWRI BAZAR, DELHI-110 006 CIN: L21090DL1995PLC066281 E-MAIL: sbj@anandpulp.com NOTICE

In Compliance of Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations. 2015, it is hereby informed that a meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, 30" May, 2018 at 05:00 P.M. at the registered office of the Company situated at H. No. 83, 3st Floor, Chawri Bazar, Delhi -110006, to consider and approve, inter-alia, the Audited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the fourth quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2018.

In this connection, kindly note that pursuant to the Company's Code of Conduct framed in accordance with SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 ('the code'), Trading Window for dealing in shares of the Company, for persons specified under the Code, shall remain closed from Monday , 21 May, 2018 to Friday, 01" June, 2018 (both days inclusive).

The said Notice may be accessed on the Company's website at http://www.bjduplexboard.com and may also be accessed on the Stock Exchange at https://www.bseindia.com.

By Order of the Board For B J Duplex Boards Limited Date: 18th May, 2018 Place : Delhi Dinesh Kumar Yaday Compliance Officer & Company Secretary

असावरपुर में चाकू से निक: 18.05.2018

सोनीपत्। असावरपुर में शुक्रवार राइक एवं पुल विकास निगम लिमिटेड युवक की चाकू से गोदकर हत्या काकूला (राज्य सरकार का एक उपक्रम) http://www.hsrdc.in शोर सुनकर पहुँचे गांव के लोगों ने ह ई-बोली सूचना

वहां से पकड़कर पुलिस को सौंप िता की ओर से पात्र बोलीदाताओं से ऑनलाइन बोलियां एतद हारा आमंत्रित की जाती हैं। हिरासत में लिए गए युवक की गिरफ संलिप्तता नहीं मिली है। उसके बाव ई-बोली जमानत दस्तावेज की कीमत तकनीकी एवं वितीय (च. लाखों में) सीमा ई-सेवा शुल्फ रही है। खेवड़ा निवासी सोनू ने गांव उहतक जिले बोलियों के ऑनलाइन (क. लाख में वेकेदार समिति स्.) (अप्रतिदेव) जमा हेत् तिथि व समय 25,75,000/ उगाता है। वीरवार रात को भी सोन्^{रहर} का रक्रैप जानकार गर्द गांत रिकारी 2,57,500/ 21 दिन 14.05.2018 की जानकार राई गांव निवासी युवक राहुमर भानोट सब और 10.01 बजे से को ही किसी बात को लेकर दोनों के व सामग्री)। 04.06.2018 को दोनों अपने-अपने घर आ गए थे। पुर्ग । अधिक विवरण हेतु कृपवा निमालिखन वेबसाइटों :- https://hsrdc.harvanaeprocurement.gov.in पर पणरे। छह बजे सोनू बाइक पर सवार होकर

हरियाणा राज्य सड़क एवं पुल विकास निगम लिमिटेड, सोनीपत हस्ता/- उप महाप्रबंधक-॥, .05.18

फोन: 0130-2200346